aNAP

QNAP TS-877 NAS Tower AMD Ryzen 72 TB HDD QNAP Turbo

System ;.

Brand : QNAP

Product name : TS-877

Product code: TS-877-1700-16G/72TB-IWPRO

QNAP TS-877. gsi: NAS. suwliv £gi: Tower. Device class: Small & Medium Business. ol oslsil>: AMD
Ryzen, Processor frequency: 3 GHz. Total installed storage capacity: 72 TB, Installed storage drive type:
HDD. oxuiv a5l Jole pimuw: QNAP Turbo System
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3.5 mm (1/8-inch) out
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SSH, Telnet, HTTP(S), FTP,
CIFS/SMB, AFP
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Backup features
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Built-in BitTorrent client
Built-in iTunes server

Built-in FTP server
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Universal Plug and Play (UPnP)
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Cloud, USB drive, iSCSI LUN
4096 user(s)

20,2 dB
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256-bit AES, FIPS 140-2, HTTPS, SSH
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Microsoft Internet Explorer 10+,
Google Chrome, Apple Safari 7+,

Mozilla Firefox
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QNAP Turbo System
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4 fan(s)
8cm

9cm
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HDD, SSD, cusiog
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LCD
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NAS

Small & Medium Business
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Windows 10, Windows 10
Education, Windows 10 Education
x64, Windows 10 Enterprise,
Windows 10 Enterprise x64,
Windows 10 Home, Windows 10
Home x64, Windows 10 IOT Core,
Windows 10 Pro, Windows 10 Pro
x64, Windows 7, Windows 7
Enterprise, Windows 7 Enterprise
x64, Windows 7 Home Basic,
Windows 7 Home Basic x64,
Windows 7 Home Premium,
Windows 7 Home Premium x64,
Windows 7 Professional, Windows 7
Professional x64, Windows 7
Starter, Windows 7 Starter x64,
Windows 7 Ultimate, Windows 7
Ultimate x64, Windows 7 x64,
Windows 8, Windows 8 Enterprise,
Windows 8 Enterprise x64, Windows
8 Pro, Windows 8 Pro x64, Windows
8 x64

v

Mac OS X 10.7 Lion, Mac OS X 10.8
Mountain Lion, Mac 0OS X 10.9
Mavericks

Windows Server 2003, Windows
Server 2008 R2, Windows Server
2012, Windows Server 2012 R2,
Windows Server 2016
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450 W

1

61,75 W
4523 W
100-240V
50-60 Hz

292,8 mm
319,8 mm
231,9 mm
8,86 kg
10,7 kg

AC, LAN (RJ-45)
v

0-40°C
5-95%
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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